

Terms and Conditions

The Library provides access to digitized documents strictly for noncommercial educational, research and private purposes and makes no warranty with regard to their use for other purposes. Some of our collections are protected by copyright. Publication and/or broadcast in any form (including electronic) requires prior written permission from the Library.

Each copy of any part of this document must contain there Terms and Conditions. With the usage of the library's online system to access or download a digitized document you accept there Terms and Conditions.

Reproductions of material on the web site may not be made for or donated to other repositories, nor may be further reproduced without written permission from the Library

For reproduction requests and permissions, please contact us. If citing materials, please give proper attribution of the source.

Imprint:

Director: Mag. Renate Plöchl

Deputy director: Mag. Julian Sagmeister

Owner of medium: Oberösterreichische Landesbibliothek

Publisher: Oberösterreichische Landesbibliothek, 4021 Linz, Schillerplatz 2

Contact:

Email: [landesbibliothek\(at\)ooe.gv.at](mailto:landesbibliothek(at)ooe.gv.at)

Telephone: +43(732) 7720-53100

Mazurka Alois statt Aldis, Hptm., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 10. Komp.,
verw.

Waszezuk statt Wasezuk Alexander, Kdt. i. d. Res., k. k. LIR.
Nr. 18, 9. Komp., verw.

Schuller statt Schiller Karl Josef, Kdt. i. d. Res., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
12. Komp., verw.

Mannschaft.

Bill Alexander, ResInft. statt Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 2. Komp.,
Galizien, Krosno, Krasna, 1883, verw.

Bobko statt Botko Johann, ResKorp. TitZugsf., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
1. Komp., Galizien, Brzozów, Niewistka, 1885, tot.

Chita statt Chila Johann, Zugsf., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 11. Komp.,
Galizien, Jaroslau, Zaleska Wola, 1886, verw.

Chomka statt Chomako Michael, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 2. Komp.,
Galizien, Przemyśl, Bachórzez statt Bahózee, 1882, verw.

Chomka Paul, ErsRes., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 2. Komp., Galizien,
Przemyśl, Belechowce statt Belechowa, 1886, verw.

Dembieczak statt Demliczek Karl, ResInft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
1. Komp., Galizien, Krosno, Regi, 1889, verw.

Demion statt Demian Andreas, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 8. Komp.,
Galizien, Drohobycz, Orów, 1886, verw.

Demków statt Deńków Josef, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 8. Komp.,
Galizien, Dobromil, Malava, 1887, verw.

Dergun statt Dergon Elias, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 8. Komp.,
Galizien, Dobromil, Paportno, 1887, verw.

Dobrzański Demeter statt Demeter Demeter, ErsRes., k. k. LIR.
Nr. 18, 6. Komp., Galizien, Lisko, Gorzanka statt Steznica,
1886, verw.

Dorotycz Onufer statt Omifer, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 6. Komp.,
Galizien, Turka, Sumiacz statt Szumiacz, 1892, tot (30./8.
1914).

Eidelhaut r. Schneck statt Erdelhaut r. Scheek Dawid, Inft.,
k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 5. Komp., Galizien, Lisko, Moczary, 1880,
verw.

Foryszowski statt Foryszoczki Johann, ResInft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
1. Komp., Galizien, Lisko, Zadwórze, 1882, verw.

Fygel statt Fygiel Georg, ErsRes., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 6. Komp.,
Galizien, Lisko, Rajskie, 1887, verw.

Gasior statt Gaslor Anton, Gefr. TitKorp., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
12. Komp., Galizien, Krosno, Machniowka statt Machnówka,
1887, verw.

Gembec statt Gembye Basil, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 8. Komp.,
Galizien, Turka, Jablonka nizna, 1884, verw.

Gulaczyk Andreas, ResInft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 7. Komp., Galizien,
Brzozów, Ulucz, 1887 statt 1886, verw.

Guzik Josef, ResKorp. statt Korp., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 11. Komp.,
Galizien, Krosno, Suchodól, 1882, verw.

Herezuk Basil statt Josef, Gefr., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 5. Komp.,
Galizien, Lisko, Krywe, 1891, verw.

Hrycównian statt Hryckowian Elias, Gefr., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
11. Komp., Galizien, Lisko, Bereska, 1885, verw.

Jarecki Michael, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 11. Komp., Galizien,
Sanok, Tarnavka statt Tarnowka, 1889, tot.

Kalyniak statt Kaliniak Basil, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 7. Komp.,
Galizien, Skalat, Soroka, 1891, verw.

Kej statt Kij Onufer, ErsRes., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 6. Komp.,
Galizien, Lisko, Tworylne, 1886, verw.

Konik Eustachius statt Stanislaus, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
MGA. 2, Galizien, Lisko, Lubozew, 1889, verw.

Lazor statt Lazor Ignaz, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, MGA. 2,
Galizien, Dobromil, Hujsko Przedsielnica, 1890, verw.

Ledaehowski statt Ledachorski Basil, ResInft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
1. Komp., Galizien, Dobromil, Grodzisko, 1880, verw.

Ogrodnik statt Ogrodniki Johann, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
8. Komp., Galizien, Grodek, Czyzowice, 1886, verw.

Pawlik statt Cawlik Josef, Inft. TitKorp., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
Galizien, Przemyśl, Bolestraszyce, 1890, verw.

Popowicz statt Popozicz Elias, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 1. Komp.,
Galizien, Przemyśl, Wola Krzywiecka, 1892, verw.

Prochodniak statt Prochidniak Johann, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
5. Komp., Galizien, Dobromil, Nonowa, 1890, verw.

Rabko statt Balko Teodor, Horn., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 12. Komp.,
Galizien, Lisko, Wola Michowa, 1889, verw.

Rabski statt Babski Andreas, Zugsf. TitFeldw., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
7. Komp., Galizien, Przemyśl, Orzechowa, 1885, verw.

Rappaport Edmund, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 5. Komp., Galizien
statt Niederösterreich, Drohobycz, Dobro-Wlany statt Wien,
1892, verw.

Siekaniec statt Sikaniec Stefan, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 2. Komp.,
Galizien, Brzozów, Dylagowa, 1885, verw.

Sokolowski Andreas, ErsRes. statt ResInft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
5. Komp., Galizien, Stary Sambor, Stara Sól, 1884, verw.

Sutkowski statt Sutkowiecki Peter, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
12. Komp., Galizien, Mościska, Sudkowiec, 1885, tot (2./9.
1914).

Swiętnicki statt Suretnicki Adam Franz, Korp. Gew. Vorm.,
k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, MGA. 3, Galizien, Krosno, 1885, verw.

Szumelak statt Szemelak Michael statt Nikolaus, Inft., k. k. LIR.
Nr. 18, 8. Komp., Galizien, Sambor, Kornalowice statt Luko-
wice, 1884, verw.

Tanasyezuk statt Fanasyezuk Leon, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
8. Komp., Bukowina, Sereth, Scherboutz, 1892, verw.

Twardowski statt Twardovski Philipp, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
1. Komp., Galizien, Przemyśl, Drohobyczka, 1890, verw.

Tysiączny statt Tysięczny Philipp, Zugsf., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18,
1. Komp., Galizien, Przemyśl, Naklo, 1888, verw.

Zieliński statt Zielnisk Josef, Inft., k. k. LIR. Nr. 18, 12. Komp.,
Galizien, Sanok, 1892, tot.

Verlustliste Nr. 64.

Mannschaft.

Diessner Heinrich, ErsRes., IR. Nr. 42, Marschbaon. statt IR. Nr. 24, Marschbaon., 3. Komp., tot (Sept. 1914).

Verlustliste Nr. 82.

Mannschaft.

Gürisch Josef, ErsRes., IR. Nr. 63, 6. Komp., Mähren, Römerstadt, Andersdorf, 1888, tot.